STANDARD PROFILES CATALOGUE
FLAT Profiles	 			   / 04
ANGLE Profiles			   / 08
RECTANGULAR Tubes			  / 12
RECTANGULAR Tubes with RADIUS	 / 16
CIRCULAR Tubes		  	 / 22
U Profiles				    / 26

4275 120 x 120 x 4 4 (R10) 6 4.863
4568 140 x 40 x 4 R4
20298 140 x 80 x 4 4 (R6) 2 4.505
4537 150 x 50 x 4 4 (R3) 4.126
4529 150 x 150 x 5 5 (R5) 7.772
4090 160 x 50 x 4 4 (R5) 4.365
4564 160 x 60 x 4 4 (R3) 4.558
4487 160 x 80 x 4 4 (R4,5xR0,5) 4.965
4544 170 x 70 x 4 4 (R3) 4.991
Circular hollow sections / Rundrohre / Tubes ronds
*all dimensions are in milimeters
CIRCULAR tubes
22
No. Profile Dimensions Weight
D S gr/m
F12.6X1.625 12,6 x 1,625 151
F13X1.5 13 x 1,5 146
F14X1,5 14 x 1,5 159
F14X2.5 14 x 2,5 244
F14.7X1.5 14,7 x 1,5 168
F15X1.5 15 x 1,5 172
F15X2.0 15 x 2 221
F15X3.0 15 x 3 305
F15.7X1.3 15,7 x 1,3 159
F16X1.5 16 x 1,5 184
F16X1.8 16 x 1,8 217
F16X2.0 16 x 2 238
F16X2.5 16 x 2.5 286
F16X3 16 x 3 331
F17X1.5 17 x 1,5 197
F18X1.5 18 x 1,5 210
F18X2 18 x 2 271

F21X1,5 21 x 1,5 248
F21X3 21 x 3 458
F21.7X1.5 21,7 x 1,5 257
F22X1 22 x 1 178
F22X1.5 22 x 1,5 261
F22X2 22 x 2 339
F22X2.5 22 x 2,5 414
F22X4 22 x 4 611
F22.5X1.5 22,5 x 1,5 267
No. Profile Dimensions Weight
D S gr/m
F23.5X0.8 23,5 x 0,8 154
F23.7X1.5 23,7 x 1,5 282
F24X1 24 x 1 195
F25Χ1 25 x 1 204
F25X1.3 25 x 1,3 261
F25X1.5 25 x 1,5 299
F25X2 25 x 2 390
F25X2.5 25 x 2,5 477
F25X3 25 x 3 560
F25X4 25 x 4 713
F25X5 25 x 5 848
F25X8.1 25 x 8,1 1.161
F26X1.5 26 x 1,5 312
F26X2 26 x 2 407
F26.4X1.5 26,4 x 1,5 317
F26.9X2.5 26,9 x 2,5 517

F32X1.5 32 x 1,5 388
F32X2 32 x 2 509
F32X3 32 x 3 738
F33X2 33 x 2 526
F33X3 33 x 3 763
F33.7X2 33,7 x 2 538
F33.7X3 33,7 x 3 781
F34X2 34 x 2 543
F34X4 34 x 4 1.018
STANDARD PROFILES CATALOGUECircular hollow sections / Rundrohre / Tubes ronds
*all dimensions are in milimeters
CIRCULAR tubes
23
No. Profile Dimensions Weight
D S gr/m
F35X1.5 35 x 1,5 426
F35X2 35 x 2 560
F35X2.5 35 x 2,5 689
F35X3 35 x 3 814
F35X4 35 x 4 1.052
F35X4.5 35 x 4,5 1.164
F35X5 35 x 5 1.272
F35X12 35 x 12 2.431
F37.9X1.5 37,9 x 1,5 463
F38X1.5 38 x 1,5 464
F38X2 38 x 2 611
F38X3 38 x 3 891
F38X4 38 x 4 1.154
F38X5 38 x 5 1.400
F40X1.5 40 x 1,5 490
F40X2 40 x 2 645
F40X2.5 40 x 2,5 795
F40X3 40 x 3 942
F40X4 40 x 4 1.221
F40X5 40 x 5 1.484
F40X6 40 x 6 1.730
F40X10 40 x 10 2.545
F42X1.5 42 x 1,5 515
F42X2 42 x 2 679
F42X2.5 42 x 2,5 838
F42X3 42 x 3 992
F42X3.5 42 x 3,5 1.143
F42X4 42 x 4 1.289
F42X5 42 x 5 1.569
F42.3X2.8 42,3 x 2,8 938
F43X8 43 x 8 2.375
F45X1.5 45 x 1,5 553
F45X2 45 x 2 729
F45X2.5 45 x 2,5 901
F45X3 45 x 3 1.069
F45X4 45 x 4 1.391
F45X5 45 x 5 1.696
F45X7.5 45 x 7,5 2.386
No. Profile Dimensions Weight
D S gr/m
F46X2 46 x 2 746
F46X3 46 x 3 1.094
F46X5 46 x 5 1.739
F46.5X2 46,5 x 2 755
F48X1.5 48 x 1,5 592
F48X2 48 x 2 780
F48X2.5 48 x 2,5 965
F48X3 48 x 3 1.145
F48X3.45 48 x 3,45 1.304
F48X4 48 x 4 1.493
F48.2X3.35 48,2 x 3,35 1.274
F48.3X3 48,3 x 3 1.153
F48.3X4.05 48,3 x 4,05 1.520
F48X5.0 48 x 5 1.824
F50X1 50 x 1 416
F50X1.5 50 x 1,5 617
F50X2 50 x 2 814
F50X2.5 50 x 2,5 1.007
F50X3 50 x 3 1.196
F50X3.5 50 x 3.5 1.380
F50X4 50 x 4 1.561
F50X5 50 x 5 1.909
F50X10 50 x 10 3.393
F50.8X1.5 50,8 x 1,5 627
F51X2 51 x 2 831
F51X3.2 51 x 3,2 1.297
F52X1.5 52 x 1,5 643
F52X6 52 x 6 2.341
F53X1.5 53 x 1,5 655
F53X3 53 x 3 1.272
F53X5 53 x 5 2.036
F54X2 54 x 2 882
F 55X2 55 x 2 899
F55X2.5 55 x 2,5 1.113
F55X5 55 x 5 2.121
F56X1.2 56 x 1,2 558
F56X3 56 x 3 1.349
F58X3 58 x 3 1.400
more CIRCULAR tubes ⇢
Circular hollow sections / Rundrohre / Tubes ronds
*all dimensions are in milimeters
CIRCULAR tubes
24
No. Profile Dimensions Weight
D S gr/m
F58X4 58 x 4 1.832
F60X1.5 60 x 1,5 744
F60X2 60 x 2 984
F60X2.5 60 x 2,5 1.219
F60X3 60 x 3 1.450
F60X4 60 x 4 1.900
F60X5 60 x 5 2.333
F60X6 60 x 6 2.748
F60X7.5 60 x 7.5 3.340
F60X8 60 x 8 3.529
F60X10 60 x 10 4.241
F60X15 60 x 15 5.726
F60X20 60 x 20 6.786
F63X1.5 63 x 1,5 782
F63X3 63 x 3 1.527
F64X2 64 x 2 1.052
F65X2 65 x 2 1.069
F65X2.5 65 x 2,5 1.325
F65X4 65 x 4 2.070
F65X5 65 x 5 2.545
F65X10 65 x 10 4.665
F66X3 66 x 3 1.603
F70X1.25 70 x 1,25 729
F70X2 70 x 2 1.154
F70X3 70 x 3 1.705
F70X4 70 x 4 2.239
F70X5 70 x 5 2.757
F70X10 70 x 10 5.089
F70X12 70 x 12 5.904
F70X15 70 x 15 6.998
F72X4 72 x 4 2.307
F72X3.5 72 x 3,5 2.034
F72X6 72 x 6 3.359
F75X1(73102) 75 x 1 628
F75X1.5 75 x 1,5 935
F75X2 75 x 2 1.238
F75X2.5 75 x 2,5 1.537
F75X3 75 x 3 1.832
F75X5 75 x 5 2.969
No. Profile Dimensions Weight
D S gr/m
F76X1.25 76 x 1,25 793
F 76X1.6 76 x 1,6 1.010
F76X2 76 x 2 1.255
F76X2.5 76 x 2,5 1.559
F76X3 76 x 3 1.858
F76X4 76 x 4 2.443
F 76.2X0.9 76,2 x 0,9 575
F76.2X2.6 76,2 x 2,6 1.623
F80X1.5 80 x 1,5 999
F80X1,65 80 x 1,65 1.097
F80X2 80 x 2 1.323
F80X2.5 80 x 2,5 1.643
F80X3 80 x 3 1.959
F80X4 80 x 4 2.579
F80X5 80 x 5 3.181
F80X6 80 x 6 3,766
F80X8 80 x 8 4.886
F80X10 80 x 10 5.938
F80X15 80 x 15 8.270
F80.4X4.5 80,4 x 4,5 2.897
F84X2 84 x 2 1.391
F85X3 85 x 3 2.087
F85X5 85 x 5 3.393
F86X3 86 x 3 2.112
F88.9X0.9 88,9 x 0,9 672
F89X1.25 89 x 1,25 930
F89X2 89 x 2 1.476
F89X3 89 x 3 2.188
F90X1.5 90 x 1,5 1.126
F90X2 90 x 2 1.493
F90X2.5 90 x 2,5 1.856
F90X3 90 x 3 2.214
F90X4 90 x 4 2.918
F90X5 90 x 5 3.605
F90X10 90 x 10 6.786
F90X25 90 x 25 13.784
F92.4X1.5 92,4 x 1,5 1.157
F95X1.5 95 x 1,5 1.190
F95X2.5 95 x 2,5 1.962
STANDARD PROFILES CATALOGUECircular hollow sections / Rundrohre / Tubes ronds
*all dimensions are in milimeters
CIRCULAR tubes
25
No. Profile Dimensions Weight
D S gr/m
F120X4 120 x 4 3.936
F120X5 120 x 5 4.877
F120X7 120 x 7 6.710
F120X8.8 120 x 8,8 8.300
F120X10 120 x 10 9.331
F120X15 120 x 15 13.360
F124.9X9.8 124,9 x 9,8 9.568
F125X3 125 x 3 3.105
F125X4 125 x 4 4.105
F126.9X10.3 126,9 x 10,3 10.187
F130X2 130 x 2 2.171
F130X2.5 130 x 2,5 2.704
F130X3 130 x 3 3.232
F130X5 130 x 5 5.301
F130X10 130 x 10 10.179
F130X15 130  x 15 14.632
F133X3 133  x 3 3.308
F133X10 133  x 10 10.433
F134.9X9.8 134,9  x 9,8 10.399
F135.9X1.3 135,9  x 11,3 11.943
F139X10 139  x 10 10.942
F140X3 140  x 3 3.486
F140X5 140  x 5 5.726
F140X10 140  x 10 11.027
F145X10 145  x 10 11.451
F150X2 150  x 2 2.511
F150X3 150  x 3 3.741
F150X5 150  x 5 6.150
F150X10 150  x 10 11.875
F154.9X11.8 154,9  x 11,8 14.323
F156X3 156  x 3 3.893
F160X3 160  x 3 3.995
F160X5 160  x 5 6.574
F167X8 167  x 8 10.790
F168X3 168  x 3 4.199
No. Profile Dimensions Weight
D S gr/m
F98.7X4 98,7 x 4 3.213
F100X1.2 100 x 1,2 1.006
F100X2 100 x 2 1.663
F100X2.5 100 x 2,5 2.068
F100X3 100 x 3 2.468
F100X4 100 x 4 3.257
F100X4.5 100 x 4,5 3.645
F100X5 100 x 5 4.029
F100X6 100 x 6 4.784
F100X7 100 x 7 5.522
F100X10 100 x 10 7.634
F100X20 100 x 20 13.572
F101.6X1 101,6 x 1 853
F101.6X1.1 101,6 x 1,1 938
F101.6X1.25 101,6 x 1,25 1.064
F101.6X1.5 101,6 x 1,5 1.274
F105X2.5 105 x 2,5 2.174
F106X2.5 106 x 2,5 2.195
F106X3 106 x 3 2.621
F108X3.0 108 x 3 2.672
F108X4 108 x 4 3.529
F108X5 108 x 5 4.368
F110X1.5 110 x 1,5 1.380
F110X3 110 x 3 2.723
F110X5 110 x 5 4.453
F110X8 110 x 8 6.922
F110X10 110 x 10 8.482
F110X15 110 x 15 12.087
F111X7 111 x 7 6.175
F114X2 114 x 2 1.900
F114.3X3 114,3 x 3 2.832
F114.3X3.6 114,3 x 3,6 3.380
F114.3X6 114,3 x 6 5.512
F115X1,5 115 x 1.5 1.444
F115X5 115 x 5 4.665
F116X3 116 x 3 2.876
F120X2 120 x 2 2.002
F120X2.5 120 x 2,5 2.492
F120X3 120 x 3 2.977
U profiles ( equal legs ) / U Profile / Profiles U
*all dimensions are in milimeters
U profiles
26